
South Euclid Garden Club 

Meetings & Events 

2016 

 
March 15 (Tues.) Meeting & Opening Potluck 6:30 PM at the South Euclid Community Ctr. 

   Speaker: Master Gardener, OSU Extension 

   Topic: Soil, The Beginning of the Story (how to improve your soil) 

 

March 19 (Sat.) Spring Fest 9:30 - 11 AM at the South Euclid Community Center 

   children’s lunch with the Easter Bunny 

 

April 19 (Tues.) Meeting 6:30 PM at the South Euclid Community Center 

   Speaker: Master Gardener, OSU Extension 

   Topic: Vegetable Gardens for Small Spaces 

 

May 7 (Sat.)  Spring Garage Sale 9 AM - 2 PM at the South Euclid Community Center 

 

May 17 (Tues.) Meeting & members’ plant exchange 6:30 PM at the SE Community Ctr. 

   Speaker: Sharyn Horvath, Bremec’s 

   Topic: What’s New at the Garden Center 

   member discount plant sale on plants from Bremec’s 

 

May 21 (Sat.)  Green Elephant Plant Sale 9 AM to 3 PM 

   1636 South Green Road across from UH Medical Center 

 

May 30 (Mon.) Memorial Day Parade 9 AM start along South Green Road 

 

June 18 (Sat.)  Rock the Block 12 noon - 9 PM along Mayfield Road 

 

June 21 (Tues.) Meeting & Garden Tour 6:30 PM at Metroparks Acacia Reservation 

 

July 19 (Tues.) Meeting & Garden Tour 6:30 PM at home on Belvoir Blvd. 

 

August 16 (Tues.) Meeting & Garden Tour 6:30 PM at ??? 

 

September 10 (Sat.) Harvest Fest 11 AM - 3 PM at Quarry Park North 

 

September 20 (Tues.) Meeting 6:30 PM at the South Euclid Community Center 

   Speaker: Master Gardener, OSU Extension 

   Topic: Composting 

 

October 8 (Sat.) Fall Garage Sale 9 AM - 2 PM at the South Euclid Community Center 

 

October 18 (Tues.) Meeting, Elections, Closing Potluck 6:30 PM at the SE Community Ctr. 

 

December  Winter Décor at the South Euclid-Lyndhurst Library by club members 


